Date

06/17/
14
06/24/
14

07/01/
14

07/08/
14

07/15/
14
07/22/
14
07/29/
14
08/05/
14

Time

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

Games for Toon Squad, Adult Basketball

Last Updated on April 27, 2024

Away Team

Toon Squad
The Kids
Toon Squad
Toon Squad
On The Rebound
BMORE Bombers
Toon Squad

Bohs & Bros

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

50
45
52
64
39
49
58

54

Home Team

Bohs & Bros
Toon Squad
New Penn Financial
Playmakers
Toon Squad
Toon Squad
Lancers

Toon Squad

Hom Result
e
Scor
e
36 Win
41 Loss
47 Win
53 Win
55 Win
41 Loss
83 Loss
53 Loss
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